Arizona Board of Executive Clemency

Board Hearing Posting Sheet

November 1, 2017 November 2, 2017
WILLIS, KESHAWN 307501 CRUZ, NORBERTO
ATDED, FAIZA 306724 RIIODES, KENNETH
LOPEZ, TAYLOR 309590 SAMANIEGO, JOSE RAUL
AVALOS, NADIA 255035 SLUSHER, ADAM
SANCHEZ, ANGELINA 185514 VUKADINOVIC, GORAN
LITZ, JENNIFER 313235 GRIMES, MICHAEL
BOVIALL, JAMES 146247 MICKENS, MARQUIS
JOLLY, JAMES 214175 CAMARENA, ANDY
COLE, BRYAN 303592 ANGULQ, SERVANDO
ALVAREZ, JOSE 232921 CADENA, CRUZ
FRAZIER, LOGAN 207774 LAWRENCE, MATTHEW
GREGORY, WILLIAM 072552 PETRUSEK, VICTOR

COMPLEXES COMPLEXES
FLORENCE, PERRYVILLE TUCSON, YUMA
RED ROCK, SAFFORD
TUCSON

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The
hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 1645 W. Jefferson St., Suite 101, Phoenix, Arizona. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The
Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.5 §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the
hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note

hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting Ms. Ellen Kirschbaum at 602-542-5656. Audio
assistance devices are present in the Board'’s hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

Dated October 10, 2017

EXECUTIVELIRECTOR

101517
304697
202317
315468
309263
134218
200768
214902
277554

240208

302860
182434




