

Arizona Board of Executive Clemency

Board Hearing Posting Sheet

November 1, 2017		November 2, 2017	
WILLIS, KESHAWN	307501	CRUZ, NORBERTO	101517
AIDED, FAIZA	306724	RHODES, KENNETH	304697
LOPEZ, TAYLOR	309590	SAMANIEGO, JOSE RAUL	202317
AVALOS, NADIA	255035	SLUSHER, ADAM	315468
SANCHEZ, ANGELINA	185514	VÜKADINOVIC, GORAN	309263
LITZ, JENNIFER	313235	GRIMES, MICHAEL	134218
BOVIALL, JAMES	146247	MICKENS, MARQUIS	200768
JOLLY, JAMES	214175	CAMARENA, ANDY	214902
COLE, BRYAN	303592	ANGULO, SERVANDO	277554
ALVAREZ, JOSE	232921	CADENA, CRUZ	240208
FRAZIER, LOGAN	207774	LAWRENCE, MATTHEW	302860
GREGORY, WILLIAM	072552	PETRUSEK, VICTOR	182434

COMPLEXES

FLORENCE, PERRYVILLE RED ROCK, SAFFORD

TUCSON

COMPLEXES

TUCSON, YUMA

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 1645 W. Jefferson St., Suite 101, Phoenix, Arizona. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting Ms. Ellen Kirschbaum at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are present in the Board's hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

Dated October 10, 2017

Signed:

EXECUTIVE DIRECTO